



MOTO GUZZI®

BREVA 750

UP TO 60% OFF

ALL PRICES ARE VAT INCLUSIVE

ITEM CODE	ITEM NAME	WAS Rs	NOW Rs
PMT0210PMPMOT00001	FUEL PUMP	18,000	11,385
PMT0210EXTMOT00004	SILENCER RH	13,176	8,338
PMT0210TNKMOT00002	FUEL TANK	27,500	17,400
PMT0210CSHPA00001	CRANK SHAFT (GU320642104)	25,000	15,813
PMT0210EXTMOT00005	SILENCER LH	13,176	8,338
PMT0210CVRMOT00003	REAR TAIL FAIRING	14,500	9,177
PMT0210DICMOT0000500	FRONT BRAKE DISC	10,107	6,394
PMT0210CASMOT00002	RH SUITCASE	17,311	10,948
PMT0210RIMMOT00001	FRONT WHEEL	14,950	9,453
PMT0210WIDMOT00001	WINDSCREEN KIT	12,129	7,671
PMT0210FRKMOT00002	FRONT FORK	39,776	25,162
PMT0210WRGMOT00003	WIRING [FUSE BOX]	8,000	4,600
PMT0210CUPMOT00001	CUP TYPE CLUTCH	3,652	1,886
PMT0210GENMOT00001	DUCATI GENERATOR	10,210	6,463
PMT0210LMPMOT00001	HEADLIGHT ASSY	8,173	4,704
PMT0210CLHMOT00001	CLUTCH	3,500	1,817
PMT0210SABMOT00001	SHOCK ABSORBER REAR	16,352	10,339
PMT0210STRMOT0000200	STARTING MOTOR (GU05730730)	13,600	8,602
PMT0210EXTMOT00001	EXHAUST PIPE LH	6,000	3,450
PMT0210CRDMOT00001	CONNECTING ROD	14,500	9,177
PMT0210EXTMOT00002	EXHAUST PIPE RH	6,000	3,450
PMT0210CDIMOT00001	ECU	31,278	19,780
PMT0210BUHMOT00001	BUSH	713	334
PMT0210PADMOT00001	FRONT BRAKE PAD SET SEE GI	2,290	1,185
PMT0210STRMOT00001	STARTER	12,200	7,717
PMT0210INJMOT00001	INJECTION KIT	5,652	3,255
PMT0210SLVMOT00002	RH SLEEVE	10,356	6,555
PMT0210GKTPIA00014	GASKET SET	4,200	2,174
PMT0210REGMOT00001	REGULATOR (GU32703810)	4,587	2,369
PMT0210DICMOT00003	CLUTCH DISK	2,942	1,518
PMT0210BARMOT00001	BUMPER LH FRONT	6,718	3,864
PMT0210SPTMOT00008	SUPPORT BOX RH	7,722	4,439
PMT0210CVRSUZ00003	COVER SADDLE	7,500	4,313



MOTO GUZZI®

BREVA 750

UP TO 60% OFF

ALL PRICES ARE VAT INCLUSIVE

ITEM CODE	ITEM NAME	WAS Rs	NOW Rs
PMT0210KITMOT00001	INSERT KIT	5,000	2,588
PMT0210CLRMOT00001	REAR BRAKE CALIPER	7,249	4,163
PMT0210ARMMOT00002	ROCKER ARM	2,188	1,127
PMT0210GKTPIA00011	PACKING	750	345
PMT0210BARPIA00001	FRONT BUMPER RH	5,800	3,335
PMT0210CRDMOT00002	CLUTCH ROD	3,000	1,553
PMT0210RLYMOT00003	POTENTIOMETER	7,470	4,301
PMT0210SLVMOT00003	SLEEVE TUBE	8,479	4,876
PMT0210CLHMOT00006	OUT CLUTCH BODY	1,943	1,001
PMT0210SADPIA00002	SADDLE	11,538	7,303
PMT0210CYLMOT00003	MASTER CYLINDER	26,999	17,078
PMT0210LOKPIA00001	LOCK HARDWARE KIT	6,350	3,646
PMT0210DICMOT00002	REAR BRAKE DISC	5,018	2,887
PMT0210BRGMOT00001	TAP ROLLER BEARING [STEERING]	1,422	736
PMT0210GUDPIA00002	SPLASH GUARD	8,640	4,968
PMT0210WRGMOT00002	WIRING HARNESS	10,070	6,371
PMT0210SMPPIA00001	OIL SUMP	7,500	4,313
PMT0210TOLPIA00003	EXTRACTOR BEVEL GEAR PAIR	22,500	14,237
PMT0210SSMMOT00001	STEM BASE	10,975	6,946
PMT0210CLHMOT00002	CLUTCH CABLE	3,576	1,852
PMT0210FTRMOT00005	OIL FILTER	425	196
PMT0210CABMOT00003	THROTTLE CABLE NO. 1	1,850	955
PMT0210LVRMOT00003	REAR BRAKE LEVER	1,644	851
PMT0210CABMOT00004	THROTTLE CABLE NO. 2	1,850	955
PMT0210TPTMOT0000100	TAPPET	2,500	1,300
PMT0210SPTMOT00005	SUPPORT BOX	4,200	2,174
PMT0210CPGMOT00002	RUBBER COUPLING	500	230
PMT0210CHNMOT00002	CHAIN RING	7,500	4,313
PMT0210PADMOT00002	REAR BRAKE PAD SET	1,350	702
PMT0210GKTPIA00010	PACKING	600	276
PMT0210CUPPIA0000100	UPPER CUP	896	414
PMT0210SPMSUZ00001	SPEEDOMETER	22,300	14,111
PMT0210SPTMOT00001	HEADLAMP SUPPORT	3,500	1,817
PMT0210BRGPIA0001100	HALF CONE	652	299
PMT0210CLHMOT00005	IN CLUTCH BODY	2,778	1,438



MOTO GUZZI®

BREVA 750

UP TO 60% OFF

ALL PRICES ARE VAT INCLUSIVE

ITEM CODE	ITEM NAME	WAS Rs	NOW Rs
PMT0210ARMMOT00001	ROCKER ARM	838	391
PMT0210BRGPAA00010	FRONT MAIN HALF BEARING	1,903	989
PMT0210SPMMOT00001	SPEEDOMETER	22,300	14,111
PMT0210GERPIA00010	GEAR BOX	8,610	4,945
PMT0210SSRMOT00006	OIL TEMP SENSOR	1,448	748
PMT0210CYLPAA00002	CYLINDER HEAD LH (GREY)	19,600	12,397
PMT0210BRGMOT00004	BEARING 25X52X15	1,450	748
PMT0210PINMOT00001	PINION STARTER	7,708	4,428
PMT0210CVRSUZ00002	COVER LH	7,380	4,244
PMT0210GKTMOT00001	GASKET	150	69
PMT0210CVRMOT00005	COWLING	2,216	1,150
PMT0210CVRMOT00007	FRONT HANDLEBAR COVER	2,200	1,139
PMT0210GKTMOT00011	GASKET SET	4,200	2,174
PMT02100SLMOT00003	OIL SEAL SET	4,285	2,220
PMT0210GKTPAA00013	GASKET RING	575	265
PMT0210LMPMOT0000400	HEADLIGHT AND RIM	3,800	1,967
PMT0210PIPPAA00002	FUEL PIPE COMPLETE	2,000	1,035
PMT02100RGPIA00003	GASKET RING	822	380
PMT02100SLMOT00005	OIL SEAL	761	345
PMT0210BRGPAA00004	BEARING	1,751	909
PMT0210HBRMOT00001	HANDLE BAR	2,600	1,346
PMT0210SPGPAA0000800	OUTER VALVE SPRING	600	276
PMT0210GERMOT00002	CHANGE GEAR	1,322	679
PMT0210RUBMOT00005	RH PROTECTION	1,512	782
PMT0210GKTMOT00008	FORK OIL SEAL KIT SET	2,150	1,116
PMT0210GRPPAA00001	RH GRIP	641	299
PMT0210CVRSUZ00001	COVER RH	7,380	4,244
PMT0210CVRMOT0000800	TRANSMISSION HSG. BLACK	4,474	2,312
PMT0210PILMOT00001	PILLAR	787	357
PMT0210SSRMOT00008	SENSOR	1,265	656
PMT0210HOSPAA00003	THERMAL SHEATH	650	299
PMT0210BNSPAA0003300	SCREW	600	276
PMT0210FDRMOT00002	REAR FENDER	825	380
PMT0210BNSPAA00025	CHROMED RING NUT	1,200	621
PMT0210SWHMOT00006	RH SWITCH	1,794	932



MOTO GUZZI®

BREVA 750

UP TO 60% OFF

ALL PRICES ARE VAT INCLUSIVE

ITEM CODE	ITEM NAME	WAS Rs	NOW Rs
PMT02100RGMOT00002	SNAP RING	178	81
PMT0210GKTMOT00007	GASKET HEAD CYLINDER	477	219
PMT0210GKTPIA00015	GASKET TRIMMING COVER	450	207
PMT0210BRGPPIA00009	BEARING	1,352	702
PMT0210CLPMOT00002	CLAMP	527	242
PMT02100SLPIA00003	GASKET RING	980	449
PMT0210CVRMOT00004	RH LATERAL FAIRING	2,216	1,150
PMT0210PIPIA00003	PIPE FUEL TANK	400	184
PMT0210CABMOT00001	CHOKE CABLE	1,434	748
PMT02100SLMOT00001	GASKET	365	173
PMT0210PNLPIA00001	PANEL SIDE RH	3,400	1,760
PMT0210BOXMOT00001	AIR BOX	3,890	2,013
PMT0210CHNPPIA00001	CHAIN TENSIONER	1,545	805
PMT0210SPGPPIA00005	SPARK PLUG CAP	500	230
PMT0210BRGMOT00007	BEARING AP [GEARBOX]	2,715	1,403
PMT0210GKTMOT00013	GASKET RING 90403246	526	242
PMT0210GKTMOT00004	GASKET	250	115
PMT0210BUBMOT00005	BULB 12V-60/55	850	391
PMT0210SPTMOT00004	SUPPORT FENDER	2,100	1,093
PMT0210PIPIA00001	OIL BREATHER PIPE	780	357
PMT0210FTRMOT00001	AIR FILTER	395	184
PMT0210SPTMOT00010	SUPPORT RUBBER	355	161
PMT0210GKTPIA00001	GASKET RING	554	253
PMT0210GERMOT00003	GEAR LEVER	1,012	529
PMT0210GUDSUZ00001	SPLASH GUARD	800	368
PMT0210SSRMOT00007	SENSOR	756	345
PMT0210TSAMOT00001	FRONT LH INDICATOR	4,895	2,530
PMT0210CVRPIA00005	OIL FILTER COVER	1,500	782
PMT0210BRGMOT00002	TAP ROLLER BEARING	1,114	575
PMT0210GKTMOT00006	GASKET EXHAUST	65	35
PMT0210SPRPIA00034	SPACER 1.8	230	104
PMT0210CVRPIA00008	COVER	1,400	725
PMT0210BNSPIA00018	ADJUSTER ASST SCREW	500	230
PMT0210RUBMOT00004	PROTECTION	850	391
PMT0210FTRPIA00001	BREATHER	850	391



MOTO GUZZI®

BREVA 750

UP TO 60% OFF

ALL PRICES ARE VAT INCLUSIVE

ITEM CODE	ITEM NAME	WAS Rs	NOW Rs
PMT0210BNSPIA00009	EXHAUST FLANGE NUT	170	81
PMT0210CVRPIA00009	COVER	1,200	621
PMT02100RGMOT00005	O-RING	20	12
PMT0210GKTMOT00015	GASKET	79	35
PMT02100RGPIA00005	O-RING	75	35
PMT0210BNSMOT00006	UNION	411	184
PMT02100RGPIA00002	O-RING	125	58
PMT0210GKTPIA00005	OIL SEAL	400	184
PMT0210SPGMOT00001	SPRING	588	276
PMT0210CVRMOT00001	COVER	342	161
PMT0210SWPPIA00004	WASHER	125	58
PMT0210GUDMOT00002	GUARD	950	437
PMT0210BNSPIA0003400	NUT	65	35
PMT0210GKTPIA00004	GASKET	187	81
PMT0210PIPIA00005	CONNECTING PIPE	400	184
PMT0210LMPMOT00002	TAIL LIGHT ASSY	786	357
PMT0210SWPPIA00005	WASHER	125	58
PMT0210SWPMOT00005	WASHER	47	23
PMT0210SPTMOT00002	SUPPORT RUBBER	150	69
PMT0210BNSPIA00007	BOLT M6X10	35	12
PMT0210GRPMOT00001	LH GRIP	641	299
PMT0210GKTMOT00009	GASKET RING [STEERING]	275	127
PMT0210GKTPIA00003	GASKET	100	46
PMT0210BNSSUZ00002	HEX SOCKET SCREW M6X35*	55	23
PMT0210SPRMOT00002	SPACER	338	161
PMT0210GKTPIA00008	GASKET	150	69
PMT0210WRGMOT00001	HT WIRE	126	58
PMT0210HOSMOT00002	INTAKE HOSE	122	58
PMT0210BNSPIA00020	SCREW W/FLANGE M6X16	30	12
PMT0210PLGMOT00006	PLUG	75	35
PMT02100RGPIA00001	STOP RING	75	35
PMT0210BNSPIA00010	SCREW 8MMX45	16	12
PMT0210SWPPIA00008	THRUST WASHER	277	127
PMT0210GKTPIA00002	GASKET RING	45	23
PMT0210BNSPIA00031	SELF TAPPING SCREW	35	12



MOTO GUZZI®

BREVA 750

UP TO 60% OFF

ALL PRICES ARE VAT INCLUSIVE

ITEM CODE	ITEM NAME	WAS Rs	NOW Rs
PMT0210BUHMOT00002	BUSHING	125	58
PMT0210BNSMOT00010	SCREW	28	12
PMT0210BNSPIA00032	HEX SOCKET SCREW M6x20	20	12
PMT0210CLPPIA00003	HOSE CLAMP D11,9	15	12
PMT0210BNSPIA00027	HEX SOCKET SCREW M10X1.25	150	69
PMT0210GKTMOT00003	GASKET	24	12
PMT0210BNSPIA00021	SCREW W/FLANGE M8X20	55	23
PMT0210SWPPIA00014	GASKET	20	12
PMT0210SWPPIA00003	SHIM	75	35
PMT0210BNSPIA00015	SCREW	34	12
PMT0210BNSPIA00004	SCREW W/FLANGE M5X12*	50	23
PMT0210BUBMOT00004	BULB 12V-10W	71	35
PMT0210BRGPPIA00001	ROLLER CAGE	1,815	943
PMT0210SPRPPIA00032	SPACER 1.5	230	104
PMT0210CIRPIA00001	CIRCLIP	19	12
PMT0210SPTMOT00003	SUPPORT RUBBER	76	35
PMT0210BNSPIA00014	SCREW W/ FLANGE M6X20*	34	12
PMT0210FRTMOT00002	FOOTREST PIN	75	35
PMT0210SWPPPIA00010	WASHER	28	12
PMT02100RGMOT00003	STOP RING	175	81
PMT02100RGMOT00004	O-RING	80	35
PMT0210BNSMOT00007	HEX SOCKET SCREW	41	23
PMT0210BUBMOT00002	BULB	85	35
PMT0210BNSMOT00009	RING STOP	27	12
PMT0210FTRMOT00004	FUEL FILTER	1,790	932
PMT0210BNSPIA00001	SCREW	661	299
PMT0210BNSPIA00006	NUT	210	92
PMT0210BUHPPIA00001	BUSHING	164	81
PMT0210FUSSUZ00001	FUSE 3A	75	35
PMT0210PLTPIA00001	PLATE	457	207
PMT0210SPGPPIA00002	SPRING	220	104
PMT0210SWPPPIA00009	WASHER	28	12
PMT0210BLRMOT00001	BALANCER	409	184
PMT0210CUSPIA00001	GROMMET	156	69
PMT0210DICMOT00004	HOSE CLAMP	406	184



MOTO GUZZI®

BREVA 750

UP TO 60% OFF

ALL PRICES ARE VAT INCLUSIVE

ITEM CODE	ITEM NAME	WAS Rs	NOW Rs
PMT0210GERMOT00005	IDLE GEAR	3,375	1,748
PMT0210PLTMOT00003	SUPPORT PLATE LH	675	311
PMT0210SPRPIA00033	SPACER 1.7	230	104
PMT0210SWPMOT00001	PIN	350	161
PMT0210SWPMOT00004	WASHER	12	-
PMT0210SWPPIA00006	WASHER	55	23
PMT0210SWPPIA00011	WASHER 2	185	81
PMT0210BLTMOT00001	TRANSMISSION	37	12
PMT0210BNSMOT00002	RING NUT	1,515	782
PMT0210BNSPIA00016	SCREW	200	92
PMT0210BRHMOT00001	BRUSH ASSY	1,950	1,012
PMT0210CIRPIA00002	CIRCLIP	125	58
PMT0210CIRPIA00003	CIRCLIP	18	12
PMT0210CIRPIA00006	CLIP M5*	35	12
PMT0210CLPPIA00002	CLAMP	20	12
PMT0210FUSSUZ00003	FUSE 15A (BREVA + SRMT 125)	30	12
PMT0210PLGMOT00001	BREATHER PLUG	303	138
PMT0210PLGMOT00003	OIL PLUG	461	207
PMT0210PLGMOT00005	OIL UNLOAD PLUG	215	104
PMT0210PLTMOT00001	PLATE	150	69
PMT0210RLYMOT00002	DIODE	200	92
PMT0210SPGMOT00002	SPRING	34	12
PMT0210SPTPIA00001	SUPPORT PLATE RH	975	449
PMT0210SWPPIA00007	COPPER WASHER	28	12
PMT0210SWPPIA00015	THREADED PIN	600	276
PMT0210BNSPIA00005	SCREW W/FLANGE M5X9*	30	12
PMT0210BNSPIA00030	INOX SELF TAPPING SCREW 3,9X14	30	12
PMT0210BNSSUZ00003	SCREW	71	35
PMT0210BRGMOT00009	BEARING [GEARBOX]	4,578	2,369
PMT0210CLPPIA00001	HALF CLAMP	762	345
PMT0210COLPIA00001	COIL PULL SPRING	62	23
PMT0210DICPIA00001	DISC	125	58
PMT0210FRKMOT00003	FORK AS [GEARBOX]	2,500	1,300
PMT0210OSLMOT00002	OIL SEAL	268	127
PMT0210OSLMOT00004	SEAL	176	81



MOTO GUZZI®

BREVA 750

UP TO 60% OFF

ALL PRICES ARE VAT INCLUSIVE

ITEM CODE	ITEM NAME	WAS Rs	NOW Rs
PMT02100SLPIA00001	OIL SEAL	575	265
PMT0210BNSPIA00012	SCREW	35	12
PMT0210BUHPIA00003	BUSHING	200	92
PMT0210CLHMOT00003	CLUTCH LEVER	1,200	621
PMT0210FUSSUZ00002	FUSE 10A	50	23
PMT0210GKTPIA00007	GASKET	100	46
PMT0210RUBPIA00001	SADDLE RUBBER	200	92
PMT0210SPGPIA00003	SPRING WASHER	110	46
PMT0210SPRPPIA00035	SPACER 1.9	230	104
PMT0210BNSMOT00005	NUT	253	115
PMT0210BRGMOT00006	BEARING [GEARBOX]	3,000	1,553
PMT0210BRGMOT00008	BEARING AS [GEARBOX]	1,250	644
PMT0210FRTMOT00004	FOOTREST RETURN SPRING	181	81
PMT0210GERPIA00001	GEAR 1a AS Z=26	3,950	2,047
PMT0210GERSUZ00001	GEAR 4a AS Z=19	3,522	1,817
PMT0210GERSUZ00002	GEAR 4a AP Z=18	5,174	2,979
PMT0210MUFMOT00001	EXPANSION CHAMBER	3,480	1,806
PMT02100RGMOT00001	O-RING	27	12
PMT02100SLMOT00006	SEAL	65	35
PMT0210BLTMOT00002	TRANSMISSION SHAFT	10,611	6,716
PMT0210BNSMOT00001	LOWER U BOLT	986	449
PMT0210BNSMOT00003	SCREW	12	-
PMT0210BNSMOT00004	UPPER U BOLT	377	173
PMT0210BNSMOT00008	PIN	351	161
PMT0210BNSPIA00011	SCREW	45	23
PMT0210BNSPIA00028	UNION	200	92
PMT0210BNSSUZ00001	NUT	50	23
PMT0210BRGMOT00005	BEARING [GEARBOX]	1,200	621
PMT0210BRGPIA00008	BEARING FIXING PLATE	423	196
PMT0210FRKMOT00004	FORK AP [GEARBOX]	5,495	3,163
PMT0210GERMOT00001	BEVEL GEAR	15,121	9,568
PMT0210GERPIA00003	GEAR 5a AP Z=25	1,016	529
PMT0210GERPIA00004	GEAR 5a AS Z=22	4,520	2,335
PMT0210HOSMOT00003	WHITE HOSE CLIP	100	46
PMT0210HOSPIA00001	HOSE	2,027	1,047



MOTO GUZZI®

BREVA 750

UP TO 60% OFF

ALL PRICES ARE VAT INCLUSIVE

ITEM CODE	ITEM NAME	WAS Rs	NOW Rs
PMT0210HRNMOT00001	HORN	985	449
PMT0210INJMOT00002	INJECTION RELAY	541	253
PMT0210LNSMOT00002	TURN INDICATOR LENS 639338	200	92
PMT0210ORGPAA00004	O RING	121	58
PMT0210OSLPAA00002	OIL SEAL 75X95X10	995	460
PMT0210RUBPAA00002	FRONT LATERAL RUBBER	150	69
PMT0210SPGPAA00006	SPRING BREVA	300	138
PMT0210SPRPAA00031	SPACER	285	127
PMT0210SPRPAA00036	SPACER 2.1	139	69
PMT0210STPPAA00001	INTERRUPTOR STOP FRENO TRASERO	1,215	633
PMT0210SWPMOT00002	PIN + SPRING	730	334
PMT0210SWPPAA00012	PIN	256	115
PMT0210SWPPAA00016	FAIRING HOLDER PIN	240	115
PMT0210BNSPAA00022	RUBBER SPACER	210	92
PMT0210BNSSUZ00004	SCREW 6MM x 30MM	15	12
PMT0210CAMPAA00001	CAM SHIFT	6,542	3,761
PMT0210CAPMOT00001	CAP	50	23
PMT0210CAPPAA00001	BLEEDER + CAP	300	138
PMT0210CVRPAA00006	HEAD COVER	300	138
PMT0210FRTMOT00001	LH FOOTREST BREVA	450	207
PMT0210GERPAA00002	GEAR 3a AS Z=23	3,452	1,783
PMT0210GERPAA00005	SPACER	675	311
PMT0210GERPAA00008	GEAR 2a AP Z=14	3,234	1,679
PMT0210GKTPAA00009	FLANGE	300	138
PMT0210GUTPAA00001	GUTTER	139	69
PMT0210LMPMOT00003	LAMP	6,549	3,761
PMT0210LOKPAA00002	SADDLE LOCK	3,800	1,967
PMT0210RSTPAA00002	PISTON RING-OIL	1,600	828
PMT0210RUBMOT00001	LH PROTECTION	1,512	782
PMT0210RUBPAA00003	SADDLE RUBBER	50	23
PMT0210SHTPAA00001	DRIVEN SHAFT	7,854	4,520
PMT0210SPRPAA00037	SPACER	200	92
PMT0210SSRMOT00001	AIR TEMP SENSOR	936	426
PMT0210STDMOT00001	CENTRAL STAND FIXING SCREW	319	150
PMT0210SWHMOT00007	ROTARING SWITCH	1,291	667



MOTO GUZZI®

BREVA 750

UP TO 60% OFF

ALL PRICES ARE VAT INCLUSIVE

ITEM CODE	ITEM NAME	WAS Rs	NOW Rs
PMT0210SWPMOT00007	PIN	869	403
PMT0210SWPPIA00001	PIN PISTON	2,620	1,357
PMT0210VVEPIA00001	INTAKE VALVE	633	288
PMT0210BNSPIA00008	NUT	284	127
PMT0210BNSPIA00024	SCREW M8X25	40	23
PMT0210BNSPIA00029	FRAME BOLT	450	207
PMT0210BRGPPIA00006	BEARING	2,375	1,231
PMT0210GERPIA00006	GEAR 3a AP Z=18	3,881	2,013
PMT0210GKTPIA00012	OIL BULHEAD	1,020	529
PMT0210HOSMOT00001	HOSE CLIP	72	35
PMT0210KITMOT00002	REVISION KIT STARTER	1,793	932
PMT0210LOKPPIA00003	LOCK WASHER	40	23
PMT0210LVRMOT00001	BRAKE LEVER	1,061	552
PMT0210PDSSUZ00001	SPRING	550	253
PMT0210PLGMOT00002	OIL LOAD PLUG	758	345
PMT0210PSTMOT00001	PISTON ASSY	7,288	4,186
PMT0210SHTMOT00001	SHAFT	2,599	1,346
PMT0210SLVPIA00001	SLEEVE	1,531	794
PMT0210SPGMOT00003	SPRING	357	161
PMT0210SPRMOT00001	RUBBER SPACER	106	46
PMT0210SPRMOT00005	SPACER	197	92
PMT0210SPRPPIA00030	SPACER	650	299
PMT0210SSRPPIA00001	SENSOR HOLDER	1,414	736
PMT0210SWHMOT00003	LIGHT SWICTH	336	150
PMT0210SWPMOT00003	WASHER [STEERING]	320	150
PMT0210SWPMOT00006	WASHER	39	23
PMT0210SWPMOT00008	WASHER	348	161
PMT0210SWPPPIA00002	SHIM	45	23
PMT0210BNSPIA00002	NUT	329	150
PMT0210BNSPIA00003	SCREW W/FLANGE M8X45*	45	23
PMT0210CAGMOT00001	CAGE	950	437
PMT0210CLRPIA00001	FRONT BRAKE CALIPER	13,000	8,223
PMT0210CVRMOT00002	PUMP COVER	867	403
PMT0210CVRPIA00001	COVER	185	81
PMT0210CVRPIA00007	TRIMMING COVER BLACK	6,500	3,738



MOTO GUZZI®

BREVA 750

UP TO 60% OFF

ALL PRICES ARE VAT INCLUSIVE

ITEM CODE	ITEM NAME	WAS Rs	NOW Rs
PMT0210FRKMOT00001	FORK UPPLER PLATE	8,317	4,784
PMT0210FRMOT00003	RH FOOTREST BREVA	1,250	644
PMT0210FTRMOT00002	AIR INTAKE	407	184
PMT0210GERMOT00004	OIL NEUTRAL GEAR HARNESS	198	92
PMT0210GERPIA00007	PRIMARY GEAR SHAFT Z=11	9,950	5,727
PMT0210LNSMOT00001	REAR LENS	525	242
PMT0210PSLMOT00001	PRESELECTION COMPLETE	3,617	1,875
PMT0210RIMMOT00002	REAR WHEEL	22,322	14,122
PMT0210RIMMOT00004	SPINDLE FRONT WHEEL	1,200	621
PMT0210RUBMOT00008	FRONT MUDGUARD	5,275	3,036
PMT0210SSRMOT00003	LAMDA SENSOR	5,107	2,933
PMT0210STDPIA00001	LATERAL STAND SPRING	94	46
PMT0210SWHMOT00005	OIL PRESSURE SWITCH	517	242
PMT0210SWPMOT00009	WASHER	191	92
PMT0210VVEMOT00002	OIL BREATHER VALVE	629	288
PMT0210BARSUZ00001	BUMPER FRONT GUARD LH	10,000	5,750
PMT0210BUHPIA00002	BUSHING	251	115
PMT0210CABPIA00001	CABLE FIXING PLATE	1,100	575
PMT0210CHNMOT00001	CAMSHAFT CHAIN	4,633	2,392
PMT0210CLHMOT00004	CLUTCH RELEASE SHAFT	1,734	897
PMT0210CLHPA00001	CLUTCH DRUM	16,900	10,695
PMT0210COLMOT00001	HT COIL	3,369	1,748
PMT0210CPGMOT00001	COUPLING	14,851	9,396
PMT0210FTRMOT00006	OIL STRAINER	124	58
PMT0210FUSMOT00001	FUSE BOX	1,852	955
PMT0210GERPIA00009	GEAR 2a AS Z=23	3,234	1,679
PMT0210GKTMOT00012	OIL SUMP	4,735	2,450
PMT0210GKTPIA00006	GASKET	176	81
PMT0210GUDMOT00001	GUARD	1,105	575
PMT0210LIGPIA00001	LH LIGHTS SELECTOR-BREVA	3,055	1,576
PMT0210LMPPIA00001	REAR LAMP	1,000	460
PMT0210LVRMOT00002	LEVER	998	460
PMT0210PLGMOT00004	OIL PLUG	532	242
PMT0210PLGPIA00001	PLUG	240	115
PMT0210PLTPIA00002	STIFFENING PLATE	2,200	1,139



MOTO GUZZI®

BREVA 750

UP TO 60% OFF

ALL PRICES ARE VAT INCLUSIVE

ITEM CODE	ITEM NAME	WAS Rs	NOW Rs
PMT0210PMPMOT00002	OIL PUMP	7,200	4,140
PMT0210RLYMOT00001	RELAY	675	311
PMT0210RUBMOT00002	LH PROTECTION	543	253
PMT0210RUBMOT00006	RH PROTECTION	543	253
PMT0210RUBMOT00007	SLEEVE PROTECTOR	819	380
PMT0210SADMOT00001	SADDLE LOCK	2,760	1,426
PMT0210SLVMOT00001	LH SLEEVE	10,356	6,555
PMT0210SPGPAA00004	FORK SPRING	325	150
PMT0210SPGPAA00007	STAND SPRING PROTECTION	400	184
PMT0210SPTMOT00009	SIDE CASE CONNECT	3,336	1,725
PMT0210SSRMOT00002	AIR TEMP SENSOR	1,224	633
PMT0210SSRMOT00005	CLUTCH SWITCH	1,300	679
PMT0210SSRMOT00010	WHEEL SPEED SENSOR	815	380
PMT0210STDPIA00002	LATERAL STAND	4,864	2,519
PMT0210SWHMOT00008	COVER SWITCH	325	150
PMT0210SWPPAA00013	STUD	285	127
PMT0210TNKMOT00001	BRAKE OIL TANK	460	207
PMT0210CVRMOT00006	RUBBER FUSE	300	138
PMT0210CVRPIA00002	FLANGE	2,100	1,093
PMT0210CYLMOT00002	REAR MASTER CYLINDER	2,866	1,484
PMT0210GKTMOT00002	GASKET	928	426
PMT0210GUDPIA00001	BUMPER FRONT GUARD RH	10,000	5,750
PMT0210LVRMOT00004	SHIFT LEVER	988	460
PMT0210PLTMOT00002	PLATE LH	5,950	3,427
PMT0210PLTMOT00004	PLATE RH	6,500	3,738
PMT0210PNLPAA00002	PANEL SIDE LH	3,400	1,760
PMT0210RIMMOT00003	RIM	1,200	621
PMT0210SPRMOT00003	SPACER	290	138
PMT0210SPRMOT00004	SPACER	201	92
PMT0210SPTMOT00007	SUPPORT BOX LH	5,725	3,289
PMT0210TMTMOT00001	THERMISTOR	1,248	644
PMT0210TYEMOT00001	TYRE RR 140/70-17 LP	2,400	1,242